

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL**

**WP(C) No. 540 of 2022 with
Cont.Cas(C) No. 119 of 2021 with
MC(WP(C) No. 100 of 2023 with
MC(WP(C) No. 207 of 2023 with
WP(C) No. 273 of 2023 with
WP(C) No. 594 of 2022 with
WP(C) No. 600 of 2022**

Akoijam BobbySingh & 9 Ors.

.....Petitioner/s

- Versus -

State of Manipur & 2 Ors.

*.....
Respondent/s*

**BEFORE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A. GUNESHWAR SHARMA**

Order

20.12.2023

[1] Due to paucity of time, these matters cannot be taken up today.

[2] List on 12.01.2024 after motion as part heard item.

[3] Earlier interim orders are extended till the next date.

JUDGE

joshua